Ref. Num : 2450009852

Please supply in accordence with the order given below:-

Material Description Quantity Unit Unit Price GBP Amount GBP

- SUPPLY & INSTALN OF 1000KVA
GENERATOR

1 SET 80,535.00

Origin: CFR Chittagong

Total: 1 JOB Total CFR GBP 80,535.00
Amount in Word: GBP Eighty Thousand Five Hundred Thirty-Five 80,535.00

For Holcim Cement (Bangladesh) Ltd.
Authorised Signature

SR.MGR./ DGM/ GM(P) VP-PROCURE/CFO MD

(Note: This is a system-generated document sent automatically to vendor's e-mail address after PO approval with the duty affixed electronic signature of